Pos. Player

1

13

15

20

22

25

Ron KENESKY
Brian MCCANN
Lynden D'ALOISIO
Keir SMITH

Andy HOLBORN
Gareth RAFLEWSKI
Bill WALSH

Mike DE COURCY
Brian HADLEY
Craig MARSEILLES
Reg MILLAGE
Danny KING

Dave LEVESQUE
Conor O'SHEA

Jim ZWOLAK

Mike HARRIS

Dan GREENWOOD
Calvin KUPEYAN
Ken TARLING

John MCCANN
Tee Jay ALDERDICE
Bruce ROGERSON
Thomas SCHUPP
Piero POLETTO

Ed MAUNDER
Alec KERR

Jeremy BROOM

Facility
Hidden Lake Golf & C.C.

The Academy at BraeBen
Magna Golf Club

The National Golf Club
Coppinwood

RiverBend Golf Community
Beacon Hall Golf Club
Scarboro Golf & C.C.
Highland Country Club
Heritage Hills Golf Club
Henry Brunton Golf
Academy at Magna

The Academy at BraeBen
Academy at Piper’s Heath
The Academy at BraeBen
Donalda Club

Heron Point Golf Links
Unlinked Golf Inc.

Ken Tarling Golf Academy
Fairtree Golf Centre
Devils Pulpit

Brantford Golf & C.C.
Academy at Piper’s Heath
The Country Club
Deerfield Golf & Rec.
Deer Ridge Golf & C.C.

Mississaugua Golf & C.C.

Score

65-69--134

71-65--136

65-72--137

71-67--138

72-67--139

73-66--139

71-68--139

74-65--139

70-69--139

68-71--139

68-71--139

67-72--139

70-70--140

68-72--140

71-70--141

70-71--141

69-72--141

70-71--141

70-71--141

72-70--142

71-71--142

71-72--143

74-69--143

70-73--143

72-72--144

73-71--144

73-71--144

Par

-10

Even

Even

Even

Purse
$ 10,000.00
$  6,000.00
$  4,500.00
$  3,500.00
$ 1,515.63
$ 1,515.63
$ 1,515.63
$ 1,515.63
$ 1,515.63
$ 1,515.63
$ 1,515.63
$ 1,515.63
$ 88750
$ 887.50
$  745.00
$ 745.00
$  745.00
$ 745.00
$  745.00
$ 637.50
$ 63750
$  575.00
$  575.00
$  575.00
$  475.00
$  475.00
$  475.00



30

33

37

44

44

51

Colin MURRAY
David WETTLAUFER
Brian HUTTON
Michael RESCINITI
Dan CLARK
Michael JACK
James LESKA

lan DOIG

Gar HAMILTON
Mark KAPPES
Chris WEHRLE
Trevor MARKO
Bill WOGDEN
G.W. KING

Jeff REYNOLDS
David MORO
Steve RODRIGUEZ
Mike FARRUGIA
Derek BEAULIEU
Justin TOMASULO
Jeff MILLS

Rick SOVEREIGN
Joe D'ALFONSO
Bradlee RYALL
Greg GATES

Mike RAMSDEN
Gordon BURNS

Matt PEAVOY

Peninsula Lakes Golf Club
Deer Ridge Golf Club
Southbrook Golf & C.C.
Copper Creek Golf Club
Golden Ridge Golf Range
DiamondBack Golf Club
Quarry Golf Club

lan Doig Golf Academy
Mississaugua Golf & C.C.
Texas Road Golf Range
Whistle Bear Golf Club
Grandview Golf Club
Barrie Country Club

The Georgian Bay Club
The Toronto Hunt

Credit Valley Golf & C.C.
Whitevale Golf Club
Fairtree Golf Centre

The Links of Kent
Emerald Hills Golf & C.C.
Wildfire Golf Club
Hidden Lake Golf & C.C.
Copper Creek Golf Club
The Academy at BraeBen
Coppinwood

Donalda Club

Golden Ridge Golf Range
Rosedale Golf Club

71-73--144

75-69--144

72-73--145

72-73--145

71-74--145

72-74--146

73-73--146

74-72--146

71-75--146

72-75--147

74-73--147

70-77--147

75-72--147

70-77--147

75-72--147

75-72--147

72-76--148

73-75--148

71-77--148

75-73--148

75-73--148

75-73--148

75-73--148

72-77--149

72-77--149

73-76--149

74-75--149

71-78--149

Even

Even

475.00

475.00

375.00

375.00

375.00

287.50

287.50

287.50

287.50

103.57

103.57

103.57

103.57

103.57

103.57

103.57



Bob PELLETIER Deer Creek Golf & C.C. 74-75--149 5

Bob PANASIK Cdn. Golf Hall of Fame 75-74--149 5

61 Scott LAJEUNESSE Cedar Brae Golf & C.C. 72-78--150 6

lan HOGG The Country Club 75-76--151 7

Gary BOYCE The Rock Golf Club 74-78--152 8

Scott ALLAN Greystone Golf Club 75-77--152 8

69 Nicholas ARIGANELLO BraeBen Golf Course 72-82--154 10

Kenny DYE Heritage Hills Golf Club 74-80--154 10

Joe Rinker 77 +5

Gareth Raflewski 77 +5

Adam Beange 77 +5

Bill Wogden 78 +6

Tayler Kimura 78 +6

Greg Lecky 78 +6



Mike Monings 78 +6

Andrew McCarthy 78 +6

Al Paterson 79 +7

Conrad Riley 79 +7
David Banks 79 +7
Piero Poletto 79 +7
John Rushnell 79 +7
Gar Hamilton 79 +7
Jacob Scriven 79 +7
Billy Simkin 79 +7
Jeff Boismier 79 +7
Kevin Fraser 79 +7
99 J.C. Beecroft 80 +8
Jim Farrelly 80 +8
Tee Jay Alderdice 80 +8
Dan Clark 80 +8
Scott Foster 80 +8
Adam Craig 80 +8
Liam O'Neil 80 +8
John Schmidt 80 +8
Matt Robinson 80 +8
Brian French 80 +8
Andrew Baines 80 +8

110  Michael Sheppard 81 +9



119

124

127

132

133

135

136

138

AJ Mckenzie
Ryan Davis
Miles McMulkin
Bryan Ure

Bill Mackenzie
Kevin Carter
James Leska
Michael Landriault
Gary Jeffrey
Frank McMulkin
Sean Kennedy
Tim Middleton
Mike Turner
Scott Allan

Ryan Bastien
Lucas Mcguire
David Tuck
Wayne Middaugh
Joshua Doan
Eric Higgins
John Cochrane
Brian Brouillette
Chris McNair
Taras Humeniuk
Lance Fullarton
Derek McCurdy
Randall Wood

Ryan Sommerfeld

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

82

82

82

82

82

83

83

83

84

84

84

84

84

85

86

86

87

90

90

92

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+10

+10

+10

+10

+10

+11

+11

+11

+12

+12

+12

+12

+12

+13

+14

+14

+15

+18

+18

+20



139  John Downes 93 +21
140 James Salnek DQ

Kyle Gibson DQ



